
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= NEW
SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199611270003
93371

11/27/1996
02:05:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199607120002
25231

199611270003
93381

11/27/1996
02:05:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199607230002
37271

199611270003
93391

11/27/1996
02:07:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199607110002
23531

199611270003
93441

11/27/1996
02:10:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199607020002
13111

199611270003
93501

11/27/1996
02:14:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199406170001
94131

199611190003
81261

11/19/1996
08:32:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES PUGH, KEITH
E

199305180001
42111

199612100004
05921

12/10/1996
09:12:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199604220001
29261

199701030000
01981

01/03/1997
08:52:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES RUTH, JAMES
S

199509010002
41901

199701070000
05711

01/07/1997
10:00:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199608290002
83541

199704010000
98681

04/01/1997
09:25:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
MICHAEL V

199702070000
40221

199704020001
00601

04/02/1997
10:27:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199612300004
26481

199705140001
50881

05/14/1997
12:57:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MCMINN,
GARY T

199507060001
76141

199704290001
31101

04/29/1997
09:45:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199703310000
97721

199704300001
32381

04/30/1997
09:41:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES BIVENS,
CARMELITA J

199701020000
00391

199706130001
86551

06/13/1997
01:25:01

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
WILLIAM M

199706160001
87791

06/16/1997
11:19:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WILKINS,
DONALD H

199508040002
11641

199706260001
99681

06/26/1997
10:09:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMERICAN
HOMES AND
LAND CORP

199706190001
93041

199707280002
35481

07/28/1997
12:58:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199706190001
92001



199708180002
62251

08/18/1997
10:54:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
TERRI LANE

199312030003
85311

199709120002
94211

09/12/1997
10:40:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199707010002
04381

199709050002
84801

09/05/1997
10:46:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
SCOTTIE

199507060001
77031

199709170002
98901

09/17/1997
11:57:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199708120002
56251

199711050003
63111

11/05/1997
02:45:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199709240003
07771

199711210003
79891

11/21/1997
08:57:45

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS

199710080003
28381

199711240003
82321

11/24/1997
09:59:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199710030003
21461

199712290004
19721

12/29/1997
10:58:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERCANTILE
BANK

199712290004
19711

199712120004
04081

12/12/1997
10:08:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES HOSMER,
ROBERT T

199311120003
58671

199712120004
04271

12/12/1997
10:33:38

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES ANGWIN,
EDWARD E

199311050003
49901

199802050000
39651

02/05/1998
01:06:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEWS,
WILLIAM B

199611050003
67941

199804200001
40621

04/20/1998
11:50:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES TRUEB,
RICHARD L

199309080002
73681


