Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199611270003 93371	11/27/1996 02:05:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199607120002 25231	
199611270003 93381	11/27/1996 02:05:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199607230002 37271	
199611270003 93391	11/27/1996 02:07:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199607110002 23531	
199611270003 93441	11/27/1996 02:10:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199607020002 13111	
199611270003 93501	11/27/1996 02:14:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199406170001 94131	
199611190003 81261	11/19/1996 08:32:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	PUGH, KEITH E					199305180001 42111	
199612100004 05921	12/10/1996 09:12:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE					199604220001 29261	
199701030000 01981	01/03/1997 08:52:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTH, JAMES S					199509010002 41901	
199701070000 05711	01/07/1997 10:00:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199608290002 83541	
199704010000 98681	04/01/1997 09:25:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, MICHAEL V					199702070000 40221	
199704020001 00601	04/02/1997 10:27:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE					199612300004 26481	
199705140001 50881	05/14/1997 12:57:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMINN, GARY T					199507060001 76141	
199704290001 31101	04/29/1997 09:45:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199703310000 97721	
199704300001 32381	04/30/1997 09:41:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	BIVENS, CARMELITA J					199701020000 00391	
199706130001 86551	06/13/1997 01:25:01	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, WILLIAM M						
199706160001 87791	06/16/1997 11:19:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINS, DONALD H					199508040002 11641	
199706260001 99681	06/26/1997 10:09:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMERICAN HOMES AND LAND CORP					199706190001 93041	
199707280002 35481	07/28/1997 12:58:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					199706190001 92001	

199708180002 62251	08/18/1997 10:54:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, TERRI LANE			199312030003 85311	
199709120002 94211	09/12/1997 10:40:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199707010002 04381	
199709050002 84801	09/05/1997 10:46:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, SCOTTIE			199507060001 77031	
199709170002 98901	09/17/1997 11:57:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199708120002 56251	
199711050003 63111	11/05/1997 02:45:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199709240003 07771	
199711210003 79891	11/21/1997 08:57:45	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS			199710080003 28381	
199711240003 82321	11/24/1997 09:59:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199710030003 21461	
199712290004 19721	12/29/1997 10:58:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERCANTILE BANK			199712290004 19711	
199712120004 04081	12/12/1997 10:08:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSMER, ROBERT T			199311120003 58671	
199712120004 04271	12/12/1997 10:33:38	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGWIN, EDWARD E			199311050003 49901	
199802050000 39651	02/05/1998 01:06:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEWS, WILLIAM B			199611050003 67941	
199804200001 40621	04/20/1998 11:50:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUEB, RICHARD L			199309080002 73681	